External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
(in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

May-14

8,283.98
844.87
211.86
633.01

3,436.07
1,434.72
761.96
723.21
516.18

4,003.04
374.52
3,610.07
18.45

Source: Debt Operations, DMB
Ministry of Finance and Planning




